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
• The Master Suite boasts a neutral color palette, tile flooring and natural light from the two oversized windows 
• The Suite provides private access to the Lanai 
• Master is spacious enough to accommodate your bedroom furniture suite 
• Luxurious En Suite has been fully renovated and features expansive updated dual vanity, custom walk-in 

shower area and a spacious garden tub 
• The addition of a walk-in closet provides a wealth of storage space and built-ins for organization 

 
 
 



Additional Bedrooms and Full Bath 

• The Full Bath hosts an updated dark wood vanity with granite countertop and tub/shower combination with 
tile flooring 

• The pool is accompanied by a separate half bath with direct access to the lush outdoor space 
• Additional bedrooms feature updated ceiling fans to keep you cool and comfortable 
• Additional bedroom features a neutral color palette, single window and tile flooring 

 
Outdoor Living/ Additional Perks: Laundry Room  

• The oversized back yard is fully fenced and private – no direct rear neighbors 
• Conveniently step from the Living Room to the outdoor space with a generous size paver patio to enjoy the 

outdoors 
• Spacious paver patio can easily accommodate a large outdoor dining table, a grill, lounge chairs and accent 

furniture – outdoor ceiling fans promote additional relaxation 
• Your outdoor oasis awaits! The private backyard features new screened-in Lanai with updated paver patio, 

border tile, pool and spa 
• The in-ground pool features a new pool pump 
 



O5563152      1427 CEDAR GLEN DR, APOPKA, FL 32712
County: Orange Status: Active
Zip Code: 32712 List Price: $300,000
Subdiv: WEKIWA GLEN REP Year Built: 1985
Beds: 4 Special Sale: None
Baths: 2/1 ADOM: 11
Pool: Community, Private CDOM: 11
Style: Single Family Home Pets: Yes
Location: Corner Lot, Street Paved
Total Acreage: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft.
Minimum Lease Period: 7 Months Max Times per Yr: 
New Construction: No
Garage/Carport: 2 Car Garage, Attached
LP/SqFt: $134.89 SqFt Heated: 2,224

Total SqFt: 3,104

Welcome to this 4 bed 3 bath executive pool home, completely updated and surrounded by mature trees. The foyer leads to the living room 
with views to the pool and private backyard. Vaulted ceilings create an open and inviting atmosphere. The family room is centered around 
the fireplace with views to the pool and backyard. The newly remodeled kitchen features granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, eat-
in bar and adjacent breakfast nook. The formal dining room is perfect for entertaining, with nearby built-in wet bar. Extend your 
entertainment to the screened pool and lanai and enjoy Florida’s lovely weather year-round. The master suite opens to the lanai, and the 
remodeled master bath with barn door entry features brand new dual sink vanity, tub, and shower. Located directly across the street from 
the community playground, basketball court and tennis courts. Close to shopping, dining and easy access to major roadways. Call now to 
schedule your showing!

Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 34-20-28 Zoning: R-1A Section #: 
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: 04
Tax ID: 34-20-28-9097-00-020 Zoning Comp: No Front Exposure: 
Taxes: $3,888.00 Tax Year: 2017 Lot #: 2
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions: No
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Legal Desc: WEKIWA GLEN REPLAT 10/85 LOT 2 Mill Rate: 
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name: 
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: 
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: 09/25/2009 Flood Zone Panel: 12095C0150F
Book/Page: 10-85 Census Block: Floor #: Floors in Unit: 
Bldg # Floors: Census Tract:178.05 Bldg Name/H: 
Existing Lease or Tenant: No End Date of Lease: Monthly Rental Amount: Month to Month or Weekly: 
MH Width: Total Units: Fannie Mae Sec: No
Min Lease Period: 7 Months Max Times per Year: Representation: Seller Represented
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.42 Lot Size SqFt: 18,305

Waterfront Ft: 0
Interior Information
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